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Women / 5 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 113.775 28.175 28.300 28.675 28.625
14 1 2

5242 Evie Chu 9.425 9.350 9.700
5542 Ashlyn Kwan 9.400 9.3509.600
5638 Evgenia Polishchuk 9.350 9.525 9.275
5142 Milana Sliusar 9.425 9.5759.800

2 CGA * 113.225 28.250 28.150 28.225 28.600
22T 2 4

5111 Isabella Lopez 9.525 9.375 9.375
5610 Sydney Sullivan 9.375 9.300 9.6009.275
5138 Jessica Drobick 9.350 9.500
5240 Kendall Martin 9.475 9.6259.450

3T Edge * 112.875 27.825 28.125 28.725 28.200
613T 3 1

5225 Allison Wadleigh 9.325 9.475 9.350
5224 Caitlyn Cu 9.300 9.300 9.4009.600
5613 Margaret Hancock 9.200 9.350 9.600
5518 Calli Renner 9.4509.525

3T Airborne * 112.875 28.325 27.925 28.350 28.275
3T1 6T 3

5404 Mikayla Allam 9.500 9.200 9.5759.550
5402 Delphi Pentin 9.425 9.500
5103 Naomi Hsieh 9.400 9.3759.450
5606 Sophia Sevic 9.225 9.3259.350

5 Twisters * 111.550 27.825 27.800 28.125 27.800
17T13T 8 5

5547 Gwyneth Do 9.425 9.175 9.2509.275
5548 Billie Beis-Leech 9.350 9.400
5645 Sarah Sanders 9.050 9.225 9.4509.250
5546 Charissa Vesurai 9.1009.600

6 Liberty * 111.525 27.925 27.775 27.925 27.900
11T9T 9 7T

5527 Kamryn Coyne 9.350 9.175 9.3759.325
5130 Elizabeth Bennett 9.300 9.400
5324 Lara Meeks 9.275 9.175 9.1259.450
5129 Bryanna Farley 9.425 9.150
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7 Head Over Heels * 111.350 28.000 27.950 27.500 27.900
11T7 5 15

5235 Lily Vanvilay 9.500 9.275 9.4759.375
5127 Jadin Brown 9.300 9.350 9.2759.225
5322 Liliane Carleton 9.200 9.325 8.900
5323 Ayden Wisney-Leonard 9.150

8 Accel * 110.950 27.750 27.400 27.825 27.975
9T16 13 9

5401 Kylie Holzman 9.375 9.175
5203 Natalia Nagata 9.325 9.225 9.4259.375
5102 Tessa Quilici 9.050 9.000 9.2759.350
5501 Prutha Deshpande 9.2759.100

9 Gymtowne * 110.900 27.625 27.650 27.750 27.875
1420T 11 10

5232 Annika Durham 9.375 9.225 9.2009.050
5524 Nhoelle Rocero 9.150 9.275 9.200
5321 Jadyn Gee 9.100 9.3509.500
5433 Camryn Tobias 9.150 9.325

10 Pacific West * 110.850 28.250 27.450 27.350 27.800
17T2T 12 17T

5135 Taarika Raghuram 9.550 9.175 9.375
5238 Leilani Segarra 9.450 9.200 9.1009.025
5237 Natalia Tehrani 9.250 9.3259.325
5537 Charvi Datt 9.075 9.000

11 West Valley * 110.600 27.650 27.925 27.550 27.475
2319 6T 12

5351 Ashley Porter 9.225 9.150 9.2509.250
5550 Sarah Maroko 9.225 9.0759.200
5551 Isabella Scalise-Royston 9.200 9.475 9.1509.100
5350 Jana Woo 9.300

12 Redwood Empire * 110.550 27.725 27.375 27.600 27.850
15T17 14 11

5540 Natalia Cuyler 9.425 9.225 9.225
5336 Isabel Eskes 9.225 9.050 9.3759.375
5636 Shanti Adams 9.075 9.100 9.2509.100
5637 Maia Chase 9.125
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13 Elevate * 110.225 28.075 27.275 26.975 27.900
11T6 15 20

5618 Alyssa Phen 9.425 9.275 8.875
5619 Sophia Shick 9.325 8.975 9.6509.200
5119 Mylee Reynon 9.325 9.175
5226 Jordan Tejeda 9.025 9.0758.900

14 Novato * 110.050 27.975 26.400 27.400 28.275
3T8 23 16

5535 Bethany Iwami 9.425 8.700 9.5759.000
5633 Danielle Jonas-Delson 9.300 9.125 9.6259.700
5329 Gia Ongaro 9.250 8.575 9.075
5330 Maeve O'Brien 8.700

15 Byers Roseville * 109.975 27.825 27.050 27.250 27.850
15T13T 17 19

5109 Ava Pham 9.450 8.850
5209 Georgia Claire Gilmore 9.200 9.400 9.5509.600
5211 Rose Wilson 9.175 9.1758.800
5511 Meghan Bowman 8.800 9.1258.850

16 Santa Cruz * 109.775 27.875 28.050 26.150 27.700
2012 4 29

5640 Annie Perez 9.525 9.425 9.6009.100
5338 Rell Haywood 9.450 9.175 9.0758.750
5543 Nora Brown 8.900 9.450 9.0258.300

17 GymStars Stockton * 109.700 27.400 26.250 27.925 28.125
825 25 7T

5230 Kamryn Stoffel 9.200 9.050 9.7259.525
5229 Sopheary Howser 9.175 8.800 9.425
5627 Alexsis Altheide 9.025 8.400 8.9759.350
5628 Emily Hale 9.050

18 Champions * 109.400 27.525 26.725 27.525 27.625
2122 19T 13T

5421 Audrey Wong 9.275 9.200 9.3009.050
5311 Helen Yin 9.150 9.000 9.3009.175
5134 Lucy Hansen 9.100 8.525 9.025
5310 Isabella Ricart 9.300
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19 Peninsula * 109.375 28.125 25.100 28.000 28.150
75 34 6

5239 Natalie Masarova 9.450 8.525
5137 Eden King 9.375 8.975 9.5259.150
5333 Molly O'Dea 9.300 7.600 9.4259.550
5440 Elise Hong 9.2009.300

20 V-Force * 109.250 27.900 26.050 27.525 27.775
1911 27T 13T

5348 Reagan Wilkins 9.550 8.875 9.3759.075
5250 Ella Brown 9.200
5650 Davee Birch 9.150 8.625 9.2509.350
5451 Tristen Tompkins 8.550 9.1509.100

21 CSC - Race * 108.875 27.625 27.700 26.475 27.075
3020T 10 28

5212 Ariyana Jackson 9.350 9.400 9.2508.450
5112 Marin Heeren 9.200 8.850 8.825
5308 Kimiko Nakaji 9.075 8.850
5416 Sophia Shinn 9.450 9.0009.175

22 Gold Star * 108.650 27.925 27.025 26.125 27.575
229T 18 30

5318 Skylar Knight 9.350 9.050 9.2258.550
5622 Jacqueline Leveille 9.300 8.575
5624 Maya Ramde 9.275 8.850 9.3509.000
5623 Courtney Krauss 9.125 9.000

23 Gymnastics Zone * 108.525 27.225 26.575 27.350 27.375
2432 22 17T

5522 Hali Chaykin 9.200 8.775 9.2509.450
5306 Kylie Holman 9.050 8.875 9.0759.200
5316 Lillie-Ann Sheppard 8.975 8.925 9.0508.700

24 Bayshore Elite * 108.500 27.475 26.225 26.575 28.225
523 26 25T

5541 Ava Krampert 9.300 8.650 9.4759.150
5626 Lesly Duke 9.150 8.300 9.300
5630 Lola Robinson 9.025 8.725
5430 Kennedy Behrens 9.275 9.4508.700
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25 Davis Diamonds * 107.925 27.300 26.050 26.600 27.975
9T27T 27T 23T

5315 Aubrey Watts 9.175 8.700 9.050
5424 Haylee Nicole Aquino 9.075 9.000 9.3758.850
5220 Bethany McElhern 9.050 9.2258.700
5425 Margarita Ojeda 8.350 9.375

26 CSC - Great Oaks * 107.825 27.300 27.225 26.000 27.300
2527T 16 31

5513 Mia Delgado 9.200 9.200 9.000
5418 Elle Coe 9.050 9.1759.000
5420 Abigail Pina 9.050 9.225 9.1258.550
5117 Zella Harper 8.800 8.450

27 Golden Bear * 107.600 27.250 26.625 26.600 27.125
2930T 21 23T

5123 Spirit Barbosa 9.125 8.975 9.0508.975
5319 Loren McErlane 9.125 8.550
5122 Gabriella Miller 9.000 9.100 9.0508.850
5124 Sara Laiho 9.0258.775

28 Bay Aerials * 107.125 26.850 26.725 26.575 26.975
3337 19T 25T

5208 Grace Kim 9.075 9.050 9.2258.650
5207 Yaelle Kretchmer 8.925 8.925
5206 April Chan 8.850 9.075 8.8258.875
5106 Rachel Janczura 8.600 9.050

29 American * 106.925 27.300 25.725 26.950 26.950
34T27T 30 21

5507 Jordan Wise 9.150 8.875 9.0508.850
5508 Karina Barillas 9.150 9.0258.875
5409 Lindsay Yamamura 9.000 8.100 8.875
5205 Lauren Khoo 8.750 9.225

30 Technique * 106.850 27.675 25.275 26.675 27.225
27T18 32 22

5642 Bryn Polly 9.375 8.200 8.875
5248 Anastasia Maydannik 9.175 8.8008.950
5446 Morgan Thompson 9.125 8.675 9.175
5339 Cassandra Krocheski 8.400 9.2508.850
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31 USA Sports * 105.575 27.125 24.950 26.500 27.000
3233 35 27

5347 Josephine Rawlins 9.200 8.550 8.9258.950
5147 Lillian Thrasher 9.050
5148 Jada Mendoza 8.875 8.325 9.1008.650
5648 Chelsea DiLaura 8.075 8.9758.900

32 High Definition * 105.450 27.450 25.225 25.825 26.950
34T24 33 32

5526 Mia Reeve 9.375 8.475 8.950
5435 Isabel McGaughy 9.175 8.475 9.0758.400
5234 Alexa Hart 8.900 8.275 8.9258.525
5525 Grace Hurst 8.900

33 CSC - Cambrianna * 105.400 26.925 26.275 25.675 26.525
3735 24 34

5213 Laura Bott 9.050 8.850 8.8258.425
5116 Lily Goodrich 9.025 8.825 8.8508.425
5214 Sydney McCahan 8.850 8.8508.825
5115 Claire McCulloch 8.600

34 North Bay * 105.275 26.950 25.975 25.075 27.275
2634 29 36

5328 Lauren Aquino 9.300 9.5008.750
5121 Morgan Crowell 8.825 8.650 8.8258.125
5132 Sasha Mufich 8.825 8.625 8.950
5133 Kaelyn Aquino 8.700 8.200

35 Extreme * 104.625 27.250 24.400 25.750 27.225
27T30T 37 33

5120 Avery Scribner 9.250 8.650 9.2258.825
5520 Brittany Rogelstad 9.100 8.300 9.2258.175
5519 Karlee Hood 8.900 7.450 8.7758.750

36 Marin Elite * 104.325 26.900 24.875 25.525 27.025
3136 36 35

5326 Lydia Kallas 9.025 8.700 9.2258.850
5530 Vanessa Jimenez 9.025 8.975 9.2508.400
5529 Cassie Peterson 8.850 7.200 8.5508.275
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37 Clovis * 103.675 27.350 25.425 24.175 26.725
3626 31 38

5612 Mary Baranda 9.300 8.100 8.6758.300
5313 Jordan Leveque 9.075 8.500 9.1758.250
5312 Lauren Ebell 8.975 8.825 8.8757.625

38 Miyagi * 99.625 26.400 23.200 24.250 25.775
3838 38 37

5631 Trinity Granat 8.950 8.650 8.7509.000
5533 Elaina Williams 8.725 6.725 8.7258.150
5532 Elsy Toro 8.725 7.825 8.3007.100
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